

Thank you for your support of The Thanks-Giving Foundation. Your gift helps us improve, maintain and operate Thanks-Giving Square and enrich our community programming hosted by Faith Forward Dallas at Thanks-Giving Square and the Interfaith Council of The Thanks-Giving Foundation.

NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZI	P
PHONE			
EMAIL			
Enclosed is my check in the	e amount of \$		
	— OR —		
Please charge my:			
O VISA O MasterCard	I	xpress	O Discover
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON	N CARD		
ACCOUNT NUMBER			
EXPIRATION DATE	SECURITY CODE		
SIGNATURE			

THIS	S GIFT IS IN SUPPORT OF:		
0	The Thanks-Giving Foundation General Operating Fund		
0	Faith-Forward Dallas at Thanks-Giving Square		
0	The Interfaith Council of The Thanks-Giving Foundation		
0	The Dallas Gratitude Project		
0	Rainy Day Fund		
0	The National Day of Prayer Luncheon		
0	Thanks-Giving Square Facilities Rental		
0	Merchandise Purchase		
Note	es:		
Ple	ase make your checks payable to:		
The	e Thanks-Giving Foundation		
	Please mail your gift to:		
The Thanks-Giving Foundation			
PO Box 131770			
Dal	las, Texas 75313		